                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
PE450/2/04 4 450 346 130 200 682
PE450/2/05 5 450 424 130 250 853
PE450/2/06 6 450 502 130 300 1024
PE450/2/07 7 450 580 130 350 1194
PE450/2/08 8 450 658 130 400 1365
PE450/2/09 9 450 736 130 450 1535
PE450/2/10 10 450 814 130 500 1706
PE450/2/11 11 450 892 130 550 1876
PE450/2/12 12 450 970 130 600 2047
PE450/2/13 13 450 1048 130 650 2218
PE450/2/14 14 450 1126 130 700 2388
PE450/2/15 15 450 1204 130 750 2559
PE450/2/16 16 450 1282 130 800 2729
PE450/2/17 17 450 1360 130 850 2900
PE450/2/18 18 450 1438 130 900 3071
PE450/2/19 19 450 1516 130 950 3241
PE450/2/20 20 450 1594 130 1000 3412
PE450/2/21 21 450 1672 130 1050 3582
PE450/2/22 22 450 1750 130 1100 3753
PE450/2/23 23 450 1828 130 1150 3924
PE450/2/24 24 450 1906 130 1200 4094
PE450/2/25 25 450 1984 130 1250 4265
PE450/2/26 26 450 2062 130 1300 4435
PE450/2/27 27 450 2140 130 1350 4606
PE450/2/28 28 450 2218 130 1400 4777
PE450/2/29 29 450 2296 130 1450 4947
PE450/2/30 30 450 2374 130 1500 5118
PE450/2/31 31 450 2452 130 1550 5288
PE450/2/32 32 450 2530 130 1600 5459
PE450/2/33 33 450 2608 130 1650 5629
PE450/2/34 34 450 2686 130 1700 5800
PE450/2/35 35 450 2764 130 1750 5971
PE450/2/36 36 450 2842 130 1800 6141
PE450/2/37 37 450 2920 130 1850 6312
PE450/2/38 38 450 2998 130 1900 6482
PE450/2/39 39 450 3076 130 1950 6653
PE450/2/40 40 450 3154 130 2000 6824
PEERLESS  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 4
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
PE600/2/04 4 600 346 130 272 928
PE600/2/05 5 600 424 130 340 1160
PE600/2/06 6 600 502 130 408 1392
PE600/2/07 7 600 580 130 476 1624
PE600/2/08 8 600 658 130 544 1856
PE600/2/09 9 600 736 130 612 2088
PE600/2/10 10 600 814 130 680 2320
PE600/2/11 11 600 892 130 748 2552
PE600/2/12 12 600 970 130 816 2784
PE600/2/13 13 600 1048 130 884 3016
PE600/2/14 14 600 1126 130 952 3248
PE600/2/15 15 600 1204 130 1020 3480
PE600/2/16 16 600 1282 130 1088 3712
PE600/2/17 17 600 1360 130 1156 3944
PE600/2/18 18 600 1438 130 1224 4176
PE600/2/19 19 600 1516 130 1292 4408
PE600/2/20 20 600 1594 130 1360 4640
PE600/2/21 21 600 1672 130 1428 4872
PE600/2/22 22 600 1750 130 1496 5104
PE600/2/23 23 600 1828 130 1564 5336
PE600/2/24 24 600 1906 130 1632 5568
PE600/2/25 25 600 1984 130 1700 5800
PE600/2/26 26 600 2062 130 1768 6032
PE600/2/27 27 600 2140 130 1836 6264
PE600/2/28 28 600 2218 130 1904 6496
PE600/2/29 29 600 2296 130 1972 6728
PE600/2/30 30 600 2374 130 2040 6960
PE600/2/31 31 600 2452 130 2108 7192
PE600/2/32 32 600 2530 130 2176 7424
PE600/2/33 33 600 2608 130 2244 7656
PE600/2/34 34 600 2686 130 2312 7888
PE600/2/35 35 600 2764 130 2380 8120
PE600/2/36 36 600 2842 130 2448 8352
PE600/2/37 37 600 2920 130 2516 8584
PE600/2/38 38 600 2998 130 2584 8816
PE600/2/39 39 600 3076 130 2652 9048
PE600/2/40 40 600 3154 130 2720 9280
Page 2 of 4
PEERLESS  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
PE795/2/04 4 795 346 130 348 1187
PE795/2/05 5 795 424 130 435 1484
PE795/2/06 6 795 502 130 522 1781
PE795/2/07 7 795 580 130 609 2078
PE795/2/08 8 795 658 130 696 2375
PE795/2/09 9 795 736 130 783 2671
PE795/2/10 10 795 814 130 870 2968
PE795/2/11 11 795 892 130 957 3265
PE795/2/12 12 795 970 130 1044 3562
PE795/2/13 13 795 1048 130 1131 3859
PE795/2/14 14 795 1126 130 1218 4156
PE795/2/15 15 795 1204 130 1305 4452
PE795/2/16 16 795 1282 130 1392 4749
PE795/2/17 17 795 1360 130 1479 5046
PE795/2/18 18 795 1438 130 1566 5343
PE795/2/19 19 795 1516 130 1653 5640
PE795/2/20 20 795 1594 130 1740 5937
PE795/2/21 21 795 1672 130 1827 6233
PE795/2/22 22 795 1750 130 1914 6530
PE795/2/23 23 795 1828 130 2001 6827
PE795/2/24 24 795 1906 130 2088 7124
PE795/2/25 25 795 1984 130 2175 7421
PE795/2/26 26 795 2062 130 2262 7718
PE795/2/27 27 795 2140 130 2349 8014
PE795/2/28 28 795 2218 130 2436 8311
PE795/2/29 29 795 2296 130 2523 8608
PE795/2/30 30 795 2374 130 2610 8905
PE795/2/31 31 795 2452 130 2697 9202
PE795/2/32 32 795 2530 130 2784 9498
PE795/2/33 33 795 2608 130 2871 9795
PE795/2/34 34 795 2686 130 2958 10092
PE795/2/35 35 795 2764 130 3045 10389
PE795/2/36 36 795 2842 130 3132 10686
PE795/2/37 37 795 2920 130 3219 10983
PE795/2/38 38 795 2998 130 3306 11279
PE795/2/39 39 795 3076 130 3393 11576
PE795/2/40 40 795 3154 130 3480 11873
Page 3 of 4
PEERLESS  2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Peerless has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 4 of 4